RING 5

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

BAIC BORIS

M F TOT
011 BULL TERRIER 09:45 0 1 1
359 MINIATURE BULL TERRIER 09:48 1 1 2
076 STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 09:54 3 7 10
286 AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 10:24 1 1 2
008 AUSTRALIAN TERRIER 10:30 0 1 1
086 YORKSHIRE TERRIER 10:33 4 3 7
072 NORWICH TERRIER 10:54 1 0 1
272 NORFOLK TERRIER 10:57 0 1 1
004 CAIRN TERRIER 11:00 1 3 4
073 SCOTTISH TERRIER 11:12 3 3 6
085 WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER 11:30 1 2 3
345 JACK RUSSELL TERRIER 11:39 2 5 7
339 PARSON RUSSELL TERRIER 12:00 2 0 2
010 BORDER TERRIER 12:06 2 2 4
341 BRAZILIAN TERRIER 12:18 1 0 1
012 FOX TERRIER, SMOOTH-HAIRED 12:21 2 1 3
009 BEDLINGTON TERRIER 12:30 0 2 2
040 IRISH SOFT COATED WHEATEN TERRIER 12:36 1 1 2
007 AIREDALE TERRIER 12:42 0 1 1
Total per judge 25 35 60



RING 6

BURATTI PIERLUIG

315
137
045
058
230
327
050 a
145
226
185
184
182 b
182 a
183 b
183 a
183 ¢
183d

BROHOLMER

PYRENEAN MOUNTAIN DOG

BERNESE MOUNTAIN DOG

GREAT SWISS MOUNTAIN DOG

TIBETAN MASTIFF

BLACK RUSSIAN TERRIER
NEWFOUNDLAND BLACK

LEONBERGER

LANDSEER

MINIATURE PINSCHER

GERMAN PINSCHER

SCHNAUZER, BLACK

SCHNAUZER, PEPPER & SALT
MINIATURE SCHNAUZER, BLACK
MINIATURE SCHNAUZER, PEPPER AND SALT
MINIATURE SCHNAUZER, SILVER BLACK
MINIATURE SCHNAUZER, WHITE

Total per judge

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

09:45
09:48
09:51
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:27
10:30
10:48
10:51
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
12:09
12:24
12:42
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RING 7

1055
162
209
227
208
207
080
215
283
065
172 ga
172 gd
172 g9
172 mc
172 ma
172 md
172 nc
172 nb
172 nd
172 ng
172 tc
172 tg

SILKEN WINDHOUND
WHIPPET

TIBETAN TERRIER

LHASA APSO

SHIH TZU

PEKINGESE

GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
BICHON FRISE

COTON DE TULEAR
MALTESE

STANDARD POODLE, WHITE
STANDARD POODLE, GREY
STANDARD POODLE, FAWN
MEDIUM SIZE POODLE, BLACK
MEDIUM SIZE POODLE, WHITE
MEDIUM SIZE POODLE, GREY
MINIATURE POODLE, BLACK
MINIATURE POODLE, BROWN
MINIATURE POODLE, GREY
MINIATURE POODLE, FAWN
TOY POODLE, BLACK

TOY POODLE, FAWN

Total per judge

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

FORTE MICHAEL

09:45
09:48
10:30
10:51
10:54
11:12
11:21
11:24
11:39
11:57
12:03
12:06
12:12
12:18
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:51
12:54
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RING 8 NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

JOHANSSON ANN-
CHRISTIN

M F TOT
143 a DOBERMANN / BLACK AND TAN 09:45 1 1 2
144 a BOXER, FAWN 09:51 1 1 2
144 b BOXER, BRINDLE 09:57 2 3 5
147 ROTTWEILER 10:12 4 4 8
037 PORTUGUESE WATER DOG 10:36 0 4 4
298 LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO 10:48 7 2 9
312 NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING RETRIEVER 11:15 0 2 2
122 LABRADOR RETRIEVER 11:21 6 8 14
111 GOLDEN RETRIEVER 12:03 5 7 12
121 FLAT COATED RETRIEVER 12:39 2 3 5
Total per judge 28 35 63




RING 9 NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

LOKODI CSABA ZSOLT

F
160 IRISH WOLFHOUND 09:45 0 2
193 BORZOI 09:51 2 3
228 AFGHAN HOUND 10:06 2 0
269 SALUKI 10:12 2 7
200 ITALIAN GREYHOUND 10:39 2 7
146 RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK 11:06 2 6
153 DALMATIAN 11:30 2 5
084 BLOOD HOUND 11:51 1 2
021 GASCON SAINTONGEOIS 12:00 0 1
300 BLACK AND TAN COON HOUND 12:03 0 1
019 BRIQUET GRIFFON VENDEEN 12:06 1 0
229 SERBIAN TRICOLOUR HOUND 12:09 1 0
151 SHORT-HAIRED ISTRIAN HOUND 12:12 1 1
361 a SEGUGIO MAREMMANO, PELO FORTE 12:18 1 0
361b SEGUGIO MAREMMANO, PELO RASO 12:21 0 1
163 BASSET HOUND 12:24 0 1
161 BEAGLE 12:27 2 1
Total per judge 19 38
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RING 10

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

MLADENOVIC MIC

A

F TOT

342 AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 09:45 9 4 13
297 BORDER COLLIE 10:24 2 7 9
156 COLLIE ROUGH 10:51 4 7 11
016 OLD ENGLISH SHEEPDOG 11:24 1 0

088 SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 11:27 4 5

038 WELSH CORGI CARDIGAN 11:54 1 0

039 WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE 11:57 6 4 10
278 KARST SHEPHERD DOG 12:27 1 4 5
Total per judge 28 31 59



RING 1

043
234 a
248
338
257
262
189
014
135
212
270
243
255
344

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

NOVAK BARBKA

BASENJI

MEXICAN HAIRLESS DOG STANDARD

PHARAOH HOUND
THAI RIDGEBACK
SHIBA

JAPANESE SPITZ
FINNISH LAPPHUND
SWEDISH VALLHUND
SWEDISH LAPPHUND
SAMOYED

SIBERIAN HUSKY
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA

AMERICAN AKITA

Total per judge

09:45
10:03
10:06
10:15
10:18
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:57
11:09
11:21
11:27
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RING 4A NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)
M
336 a-b-c-  CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 09:45 1
077 a PAPILLON 09:57 2
077D PHALENE 10:03 0
288 CHINESE CRESTED DOG 10:06 3
218 a CHIHUAHUA SMOOTH-HAIRED 10:24 0
167 b AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL ASCOB 10:27 1
167 ¢ AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL PARTICOLOR 10:30 0
005 a-b ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL SOLID 10:33 1
005c¢c ENGLISH COCKER SPANIEL PARTICOLOR 10:36 1
123 FIELD SPANIEL 10:39 1
097 a WOLFSSPITZ (KEESHOND) 10:45 1
097 pb KLEINSPITZ (MINIATURE SPITZ), BLACK AND 10:48 1
BROWN
097 pc KLEINSPITZ (MINIATURE SPITZ), OTHER 10:51 2
COLOURS
097 n ZWERGSPITZ (POMERANIAN) ALL COLOURS 11:09 3
Total per judge 17
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RING 2

120
006
002
119
099 a
202 a-b
001
095 b
148 sa
148 sb
148 sc
148 na
148 nb
148 nc
148 ka

IRISH RED SETTER

GORDON SETTER

ENGLISH SETTER

SHORT-HAIRED GERMAN POINTER
WEIMARANER SHORT-HAIRED

BRACCO ITALIANO

ENGLISH POINTER

BRITTANY, OTHER COLOURS

DACHSHUND, STANDARD SMOOTH-HAIRED
DACHSHUND, STANDARD LONG-HAIRED
DACHSHUND, STANDARD WIRE-HAIRED
DACHSHUND, MINIATURE SMOOTH-HAIRED
DACHSHUND, MINIATURE LONG-HAIRED
DACHSHUND, MINIATURE WIRE-HAIRED
DACHSHUND RABBIT, SMOOTH-HAIRED

Total per judge

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

SIIL INGA

09:45
09:54
10:00
10:09
10:30
10:36
10:39
10:45
10:51
10:57
11:00
11:18
11:21
11:27
11:39
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RING 4B NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

SMOJVER SELIMOVIC

JADRANKA

M F TOT
056 PUMI 11:39 0 2 2
367 MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 11:45 3 4 7
194 BERGAMASCO 12:06 1 0 1
015a BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG, GROENENDAEL 12:09 1 0 1
113 Db BRIARD / FAWN 12:12 1 0 1
311 SAARLOOS WOLFDOG 12:15 0 2 2
332 CESKOSLOVENSKY VLCAK 12:21 0 1 1
347 WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 12:24 2 4 6
191 BOUVIER DES FLANDRES 12:42 0 1 1
Total per judge 8 14 22



RING 3

101 a-b
140
149
116
157
343
235¢C
235d
235a
235b
235¢e

FRENCH BULLDOG
BOSTON TERRIER
BULLDOG

DOGUE DE BORDEAUX
BULLMASTIFF

ITALIAN CANE CORSO
GREAT DANE, BLACK
GREAT DANE, HARLEQUIN
GREAT DANE, FAWN
GREAT DANE, BRINDLE
GREAT DANE, BLUE

Total per judge

NATIONAL SHOW KOMEN (22. 03. 2024)

STERGULJC TINA

09:45
10:39
11:03
11:12
11:15
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:45
11:51
11:54
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